DrillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 509S4-G
Exchangeable head drill
Expansion of new 8xD drill bodies
For more information
2 DRILLFORCE-MEISTER
D
C
LU
LPR LS
DC
SF
M
S
DC
ON
M
Sh
6
CNT
ø20 - ø29.9  +0.08 / 0
ø30 - ø41  +0.09 / 0
TIS L/D=8
DC DCSFMS DCONMS LU LPR LS CNT
TIS200F25-8 20 - 20.9 32 25 163.1 192.1 56 Rc1/4 20 SM*20*
TIS210F25-8 21 - 21.9 32 25 171.3 200.1 56 Rc1/4 21 SM*21*
TIS220F25-8 22 - 22.9 32 25 179.4 208.4 56 Rc1/4 22 SM*22*
TIS230F25-8 23 - 23.9 32 25 187.6 216.4 56 Rc1/4 23 SM*23*
TIS240F32-8 24 - 24.9 40 32 195.7 230.7 60 Rc1/4 24 SM*24*
TIS250F32-8 25 - 25.9 40 32 203.9 238.7 60 Rc1/4 25 SM*25*
TIS260F32-8 26 - 26.9 40 32 212 247 60 - 26 SM*26*
TIS270F32-8 27 - 27.9 40 32 220.2 255 60 - 27 SM*27*
TIS280F32-8 28 - 28.9 40 32 228.4 268.4 60 - 28 SM*28*
TIS290F32-8 29 - 29.9 40 32 236.5 276.4 60 - 29 SM*29*
TIS300F32-8 30 - 30.9 42 32 244.7 284.7 60 - 30 SM*30*
TIS310F32-8 31 - 31.9 42 32 252.9 292.7 60 - 31 SM*31*
TIS320F40-8 32 - 32.9 48 40 261 303.7 68 - 32 SM*32*
TIS330F40-8 33 - 33.9 48 40 269.2 311 68 - 33 SM*33*
TIS340F40-8 34 - 34.9 48 40 277.3 319 68 - 34 SM*34*
TIS350F40-8 35 - 35.9 48 40 285.4 327.4 68 - 35 SM*35*
TIS360F40-8 36 - 36.9 48 40 293.6 335.4 68 - 36 SM*36*
TIS370F40-8 37 - 37.9 48 40 301.8 343.4 68 - 37 SM*37*
TIS380F40-8 38 - 38.9 50 40 309.9 356.9 68 - 38 SM*38*
TIS390F40-8 39 - 39.9 50 40 318.1 364.9 68 - 39 SM*39*
TIS400F40-8 40 - 41 50 40 326.3 372.9 68 - 40 SM*40*
L/D = 3
ø20 - ø41 mm
L/D = 5
ø20 - ø41 mm